47
LRSM-Series Flat Low Height Cylinder
Compact, flat design for use where other cylinders will not fit.
High capacity have handle for easy carrying.
Single acting with spring return.
LRCS-Series Short Cylinder
Light weight low profile design for use in confined spaces.
Grooved plunger end with threaded holes for mounting tilt saddles.
Model No. Capacity Lifting.H Min.H Cylinder Dia. Oil capacity Piston Dia. Weight
(T) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm³) (mm) (kgs)
LRSM-50 5T 6 32 58 ' 41 4 25.4
LRSM-100 10T 12 42 82 ' 55 18 38.1 1.5
LRSM-200 20T 11 51 101 ' 76 32 50.8 3.2
LRSM-300 30T 13 58 117 ' 95 55 63.4 5
LRSM-500 50T 16 66 140 ' 114 99 69.8 7.5
LRSM-750 75T 16 79 165 ' 139 164 82.6 11.3
LRSM-1000 100T 16 85 178 ' 153 203 92.2 18
LRSM-1500 150T 16 100 215 ' 190 317 114.3 36
Model No. Capacity Lifting.H Min.H Cylinder Dia. Oil capacity Piston Dia. Weight
(T) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm³) (mm) (kgs)
LRCS-101 10T 38 88 70 55 38 4.1
LRCS-201 20T 45 98 92 127 50 5
LRCS-302 30T 62 117 101 255 65 6.8
LRCS-502 50T 60 112 124 381 70 10.9
LRCS-1002 100T 57 141 165 756 90 22.7
LRCS-1502 150T 51 162 205 1025 138 42.1
LRSM & LRCS SERIES
Flat Low Height & Short Hydraulic Cylinders